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NA40,0001-2

2501-NA35,0001-

2501- .

60,0001-

3 Sem Please refer point no 10. at page-3

3/4' 35,000/- NA 2501- 10,0001- 45,250/- per Sem.

BCA-Data Science & Arrtificial 3/4' 30,0001- ':20,000/- 2501- 10,0001-Intelligence with IBM

BCA-Cyber Security & Forensics
3/4' 30,000/.. ~0,0001- 2501- 10,000/-with IBM

B.Tech.-CSE (Lateral Entry) 3 60,0001- NA 2501- 10,0001- 70,250/· per Sem.
B.Tech.-(CSE_Artificiallntelligence) 4 50,0001" NA 2501- 10,0001- 70,250/- per Sem.
B.Tech.-CSE(Artificiallntelligence) 3 60,0001- NA 2501- . 10,0001- 70,250/- per Sem.Lateral Entry-2nd Year
B.Tech.-CSE-Cloud Computing & 4 45,0001- 30,0001- 2501- 10,0001- 85,250/- per Sem.Machine Learning with IBM
B.Tech.-CSE-Cloud Computing &
Machine Learning) with IBM 3 45,0001- 3G,000.'- 2501- 10,000/- 85,250/- per Sem.
Lateral Year
B.Tech.(CSE-Artificiallntelligence &

4 45,0001- 30,0001- 2501- 10,0001- 85,250/· per Sem.Blockchain) with IBM
M.Tech.-CSE(Artificiallntelligence) 2 52.5001- lNA 2501- . 10,0001- 62,750/- per Sem.Full Time
Minor Degree Programs 3 Sem Please refer point no 10. at page-3

3/4' 35,000/- 2501- 10,0001- 45,250/- per Sem.
BBA-Logistic & Supply Chain Mgmt. 3/4' 35,000/- NA 2501- 10,000/- 45,250/- per Sem.
BSA- Business Analytics with IBM 3/4' 30,000/- 20,000/- 250/- 10,0001- 60,250/- per Sem.

45,250/- per Sem.
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* Tile Students have the option to continue tile program for 4th year also for the award of the UG Degree with Research as per the NEP 2020 subject
to the Government Norms,

I ! ~

# The Studenls have the option to continue the program for 4th year also for the a~&rdof the UG Degree ~ith Han'sl Re&aarch as per lhe NEP 2020
subject to the Government Norms, ' .; •

500/- 70,500/· per year70,000/- { NA(Mathematics. Physics. Chemistry. Environmental
Science. Englisll. Psychology. Lawand
Education, Hotel Managenrent)

1,00,500/·per year500/-1,00,0001- INAlhemalics. Physics. Chemistry. Environmental
r . English. Psychology. Lawand

Educaton, Hotel Management)

500/- ,90,5001·per year
'i.
NA90,000/-

5 90,OGO/- 500/- 20,000/- 1,10,5001·per Year

65,OllO/- NA 500/- 20,000/· 85,500/· per Year

65,000/- .NA 500/- 20,000/- .85,5001·per Year
Ie and Cornmerlcal Law)

65,0001- NA 500/- 20,000/- 85;500/· per Year
'tutional and Adminstrative

Sc,(Hons,)Mathematics" 3/4# 2501- 10,000/- 32,750/· per Sem.
M,Sc, (Mathematics) 2 250/- ' '10000/- 27,750/· per Sem., '

4 250/- 10,0001- 32,750/· per Sem.
4 ' 250/- 10,000/- 72,2501· per Sern.

(Lateral Entry) 3 2501· 10,000/- 72,250/· per Sern.
3/4' 250/- 10,0001· 45,250/· per Sem.
2 2501- '10,000/- 50,2501· per Sem.
4 250/- 10,000/- 45,250/· per Sem.
2 2501· 10,000/- 50,250/· per Sem.
2 5001- 20,000/- 60,500/· per Year

Science & Engineering.Computer,
'. Management. DentalSciences. 1,25,000/- NA 500/- 1,25,5001· per year

i . PharrnaceuticalScience.Mass
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Cop'1yf!;r Informallon -
" J1J,i\xeUJ;U,j,{J.Ji(,~'~,~alGroup- FOI klnd lnlcrmallon

2.Vir.t.Cl1]1~~!I~I.;,.~~P~WiIY,Lucknow - For kind information
3. rs to Honble Cltencellot of OnDUniversity. LllcknQw tor Kind information 10the Hon'blaChancellor
4. Conuollerol Examhtcliou. BOOUrrivorsily,Iucknow
5, Accounts Department, BBD University, Lucknow
6. Guard File

For Student seeking adrnissiou in Latera:entry mode in B. Tech., B. Arch. and d. Pharm. Coursewitt have to pay att lhose charges (i.e. One Time.Application Form, One Time
i MernelJershipForm and One Time Caution Money) which are applicable IO!lfirsl Year Students in other courses atongwith their Tution Fee, Examination Fee, Sessional

i I Fee anti Student Wellare Fund. ~ r ..I
. it 1": .

For OnnneRegistration a Fee of Rs. 500/- will be charged. This amount will be adjllsted·at the time of admission in the Application Form charges.
Online Registration do not guarantee the admision in the course applied for. '
At the time of Admission student will have to pay the following fees also:
Application Form- Rs,2,000/·
Membership Alumni Association Fee· Rs. 2,000/·
. Student Welfare Fund-Rs. 500/·
. Rs 10,000 for PhD Registration fees(one time) & Rs. 25,000(one time) Ph. D. Thesis-submir sian feeswill be charged at the time of T1\esisSubmission.
Learnovate Training Fee Details: (Leamova!a Training Faepaid !"rough NEFT(OemandDraft drawn in favor01"Leamovate Entarprises LLP", payable at Lucknow)

.1. For B. Tech. (all branches) First Year Students fee for Technical Training by L9arno'/ote will be Rs, 3,0·00/·perSemester, For B. Tech -,(all branches) Second Year
ts fee for Technical Training & Personality Development Programme by L!larnc vatewill be Rs. 3,000/· per Semester and For B. Tech. (all branches) Third Year

Students fee forTechnical Training & Personality Development Programme by Le,arnovaJ,ewill be Rs, 3,000('per Semester.
0.2. For BBA, B. Com.(l1ous.) Second Year Students fee for Persona lily Development Programme & Training by tearnovate will be Rs. 2,500/· in Third Semester only and
For BBA, B. Com.(Hons,)Third Year Students fee for Training & Placement by l.aamovate will be Rs, 2,500/· In Fifth Semester only.
8.3. For BCII, B.Sc. Second Year Students fee for Personality Development Prog/amme & Training by Leamovate will be Rs. 3,000/· In Th!rd Semester only and For BCA,
B.Sc. Third Year Siudents lee for Training & Placement by Learnovate will be RshOOO/.ltn Fifth Semester only, .
0.4. For MBA First Year Students fee lor Personality Development Programme & -Irai"'ng by Leamovate will be Rs. 3,000/. In Second Semester only and For MBA Second
B.5, For IMBA Second Year Students fee lor Personality Development Program:ne'& Tra1,)lng by Leamovatewill be Rs. 2,500/· In Fourth Semester only and For IMBA Third
Year Students fee forTraining & Placement by Learnovate will be Rs. 3,000/· in Sixth & f~r Final Year Students fee ·forTraining & Placement by Leamovate will be Rs.

in Seventh Semester only.
For MeA First Year Students lee for Personality Development Programme & Training by Leamovate will be Rs. 3,000/· In Second Semester only and For MCA Second
Students fee for Training & Placement by Learnovate will be Rs. 3,000/· In Third Semester only.

Degree Fee of Rs. 2,000/· (Degree Fee/PDC/MigrationlTranscrlptsfOlgltal Certificates) shall be charged alongwith.Flnal Semester Fee of every course of BBD University

10.The sludenls 01B. Tech, BCA, BBA, B. Com. (Hons.) and IMBA programs who opt for minor degree offered by IIT·Mandl in collaboralion with Masai School and NSDCwill
if fee of Rs. 15,000/· in 3rd, 4th and 5th Semesters inwhich Ihe program will be offered. Whereas, the sludenls of MeA and MBA who opl for minor degree will pay a fee of
15,000/· in 1st, 2nd and 3rd semesters in which 1i18 programwill be offered. .

. Minor in A'tifi~:allntelligence .
Minor in CSE & Advanced Tech

~.
Minor in Data Science
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